New Telephone Numbers

Bancroft

Govern D
Logemann Doretta
Mabus V

Buffalo Center

Swanson Dennis (Butch)

Crystal Lake
Maass Chris & Sam

Emmons
Bal Michael & Ciara

Forest City
Paulsen M

Kensett
Olson Nathan

Lake Mills
Lamping Gilma

Northwood

Avelar Ed & Becky
Dierks Duaine

Hartwig Andy & Susan
Joslyn Thomas

Zipse Matt

515-885-0125
515-885-0152
515-885-2369

641-562-2702

641-565-3046

507-297-5002

641-585-2932

641-845-2001

641-592-0960

641-324-1182
641-323-7165
641-324-1840
641-323-7104
641-323-7058



